Seth M.R. Jaipuria School Lakhimpur Kheri

JAIPURIA
Date Sheet < SCHOOL
Periodic Assessment | 2024-25 S
Class- Vi
Date Day Subject _ Syllabus
16-07-2024 Tuesday Art Vegetables,Fruits ' .
: Being Patriotic,Love essence of Life,Overcoming
18-07-2024 Thursday Moral Science Stage fright, Seeking Peace
22-07-2024 Monday GK Chapter 1to 9
Ch 1- Number System,Ch 2- Advanced Features of
23-07-2024 Tuesday Computer Excel
. o TG, BUTTADT: it FWITSH
24-07-2024 Wednesday Sanskrit <l T S, T P
25-07-2024 Thursday Science 1 Nutrition in Plants, 2 Nutrition in Animals, 3Heat
26-07-2024 Friday Maths Integers, Fractions & Decimals,Data Handling
LITERATURE
B UD IHad TWH &, dagdait
- GRAMMAR
27-07-2024 Saturday Hindi ATST 9 El'Uf &
READING & WRITING
fo o= | erafda i
28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
LITERATURE
Hold On, Ruby (prose)
The Few (poem)
The Selfish Giant (prose)
. GRAMMAR
29-07-2024 Monday English - I—
Adjectives
Verbs(Revision)
READING & WRITING
Biographical Sketch
Paragraph Writing
Tracing changes through a thousand years
30-07-2024 Tuesday Social Science Environment
Equality in Indian Democracy

Note:- There will be a holiday on 19/07/20248 20/07/2024 on account of CBSE Teachers Training.
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